Fig.1 Fig.2
L3
N
G
L3'
N'
G'
L1 L1'

It is applicable to three-phase four wire power supply
equipment
Three phase four wire European terminal block universal filter
注）常规型号列表，未列出型号可联系销售索取资料
型 号
Model
     (A)
  泄 漏 电 流绝缘电阻
 Insulation
Resistance
外型尺寸
Dimesion
     fig
电路图
1.32
SGFH7-50A 50A 2.34
SGFG7-20A 20A
SGFU7-40A 40A 2.03
SGFG7-30A 30A 2.02
SGFI7-60A 60A 2.35
SGFI7-80A 80A 2.3
输入VIN 输出VO
≥500MΩ
≥500MΩ
≥500MΩ
≥500MΩ
≥500MΩ
SGFF7-6A
SGFF7-10A
6A
10A
1.2 11
1.21 ≥500MΩ
≥500MΩ
额定电流
Rated Current  Current
     fig
SGFI7-100A 100A 6.5≥500MΩ
SGFO7-150A 150A 8.5≥500MΩ
SGFO7-200A 200A 8.5≥500MΩ
螺钉扭矩
Screw torque
(Nm)
0.6